
Régionale 5 parcours
Rochehaut - Vivy 23.4.2023

ASUB

Marie CAMBIER
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : D:Bleu
Distance : 3100m (Dénivelé 165m)
Temps : 1:36:45 (31'13"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Mathilde LIBOIS 1:08:25
2. Marie-Christine BLANCHE 1:27:08

1. 171 00:01:53 96m 19'37"/km
2. 186 00:25:58 00:27:51 270m 96'10"/km
3. 174 00:07:24 00:35:15 329m 22'30"/km
4. 187 00:13:47 00:49:02 123m 112'04"/km
5. 176 00:06:29 00:55:31 310m 20'55"/km
6. 188 00:08:11 01:03:42 341m 24'00"/km
7. 180 00:08:20 01:12:02 477m 17'28"/km
8. 181 00:03:36 01:15:38 215m 16'45"/km
9. 189 00:08:23 01:24:01 258m 32'30"/km

10. 185 00:04:46 01:28:47 212m 22'29"/km
11. 184 00:06:30 01:35:17 354m 18'22"/km
12. 999 00:01:28 01:36:45 164m 8'57"/km
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